
TeamStart Time LocationReserved Opp
State Cup

Tuesday, September 04, 2018

O48 HAGEN6:30 PM CLUB MAIN ANCHOR BA

Thursday, September 06, 2018

O40B GROTLOH6:30 PM CLUB MAIN ROCHESTE

Friday, September 07, 2018

DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM WASH. TWP 
TOTAL SOCCER

Saturday, September 08, 2018

DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM WASH. TWP 
TOTAL SOCCER

Sunday, September 09, 2018

U19G DOROH2:00 PM CLUB MAIN STATE CUP

DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM WASH. TWP 
TOTAL SOCCER

Tuesday, September 11, 2018

U19G DOROH6:00 PM CLUB MAIN STATE CUP

Saturday, September 15, 2018

U19G DOROH10:00 AM CLUB MAIN TRAVERSE 

Sunday, September 16, 2018

O30B GROTLOH10:00 AM CLUB MAIN SPORT CLU

KICKERS OLD-TIMERS2:00 PM CLUB MAIN SPORT CLU

Sunday, September 30, 2018

O30B GROTLOH10:00 AM CLUB MAIN ANCHOR BA

Saturday, October 06, 2018

U19G DOROH9:00 AM CLUB MAIN LANSING R

Sunday, October 07, 2018

U19G DOROH4:00 PM CLUB MAIN PASS

Friday, October 19, 2018

DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM WASH. TWP 
TOTAL SOCCER

Saturday, October 20, 2018

DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM WASH. TWP 
TOTAL SOCCER

Sunday, October 21, 2018

U19G DOROH5:00 PM CLUB MAIN RAPID CITY

DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM WASH. TWP 
TOTAL SOCCER
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